
HINGHAM – HULL – LOGAN AIRPORT – LONG WHARF Ferry (F2H)
Weekday Service Schedule

Effective May 22, 2021

Monday to Friday To Long Wharf, Boston
Depart

Hingham
Depart

Hull
Depart

Logan Airport
Arrive

Long Wharf,
Boston

5:40 AM

6:40 AM

--

--

--

--

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

--

3:45 PM

4:30 PM

5:15 PM

--

6:55 PM

7:30 PM

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:05 AM

8:40 AM

9:05 AM

--

--

1:15 PM

--

--

--

--

--

6:05 PM

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

12:45 PM

--

--

--

--

--

5:45 PM

--

--

--

6:23 AM

7:23 AM

7:53 AM

8:28 AM

9:03 AM

9:28 AM

11:00 AM

12:55 PM

1:50 PM

2:35 PM

--

4:27 PM

5:12 PM

5:57 PM

6:28 PM

7:28 PM

8:12 PM

Operated by

Monday to Friday To Logan Airport-Hull-Hingham
Depart

Long Wharf, 
Boston

Arrive
Logan Airport

Arrive 
Hull

Arrive
Hingham

6:25 AM

7:25 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:10 AM

11:00 AM

12:15 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

--

3:40 PM

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

6:05 PM

6:30 PM

7:35 PM

8:15 PM

6:40 AM

7:40 AM

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

7:30 AM

8:05 AM

8:40 AM

9:05 AM

--

11:35 AM

--

1:35 PM

--

--

4:05 PM

4:55 PM

6:05 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

--

8:40 PM

--

--

--

--

9:55 AM

11:50 AM

12:45 PM

1:55 PM

2:30 PM

--

4:20 PM

5:10 PM

--

6:50 PM

7:20 PM

8:20 PM

8:55 PM



HINGHAM – HULL – LOGAN AIRPORT – LONG WHARF Ferry (F2H)
Weekend Service Schedule

Effective May 22, 2021

Saturday and Sunday To Long Wharf, Boston
Depart

Hingham
Depart

Hull
Depart

Logan Airport
Arrive

Long Wharf,
Boston

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

8:20 AM

--

--

11:20 AM

12:20 PM

--

2:20 PM

--

4:20 PM

--

8:45 AM

--

--

--

12:45 PM

--

--

--

4:45 PM

--

8:55 AM

9:55 AM

10:55 AM

11:55 AM

12:55 PM

1:55 PM

2:55 PM

3:55 PM

4:55 PM

5:55 PM

Operated by

Saturday and Sunday To Logan Airport-Hull-Hingham
Depart

Long Wharf, 
Boston

Arrive
Logan Airport

Arrive 
Hull

Arrive
Hingham

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

--

--

11:10 AM

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

9:25 AM

--

--

--

1:25 PM

--

--

--

5:25 PM

6:25 PM

9:55 AM

10:40 AM

11:40 AM

12:55 AM

1:45 PM

2:55 PM

3:45 PM

4:55 PM

5:45 PM

6:45 PM



HINGHAM – ROWES WHARF Ferry (F1)
Weekday Service Schedule

Effective May 22, 2021
Operated by

Monday – Friday To Hingham
Depart

Rowes Wharf,
Boston

Arrive
Hingham

6:50 AM

7:15 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

3:25 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:20 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 AM

7:55 AM

8:35 AM

9:05 AM

4:05 PM

5:05 PM

5:40 PM

5:55 PM

6:40 PM

7:10 PM

7:35 PM

8:05 PM

Monday – Friday To Rowes Wharf, Boston

Depart
Hingham

Arrive
Rowes Wharf,

Boston

6:00 AM

6:30 AM

7:15 AM

7:45 AM

8:00 AM

8:45 AM

9:15 AM

2:30 PM

4:10 PM

5:05 PM

5:45 PM

6:10 PM

6:40 PM

6:35 AM

7:10 AM

7:50 AM

8:20 AM

8:40 AM

9:20 AM

9:50 AM

3:10 PM

4:50 PM

5:35 PM

6:25 PM

6:45 PM

7:15 PM

3.4.29.21
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